will extend to the rear of their property line which is also the subject properties rear point.  Access 

to this drive will require the cooperation of Sheetz, who indicates openness to the concept with 

appropriate conditions and shared expenses.

Price: One Hundred Seventy Five Thousand Dollars ($175,000) per acre.  

LAND ASSEMBLAGE

FREDERICK COUNTY, VA

Confluence of I-81 and I-66

For additional information contact:  

Jay Norman, Norman Realty, Inc., 

10688-C Crestwood Drive, Manassas, VA 20109

jnorman@normanrealty.com

(703) 368-2186  ~  www.normanrealty.com